610 Series Solder-In
Filter/Feedthroughs
Instec Filters  7426A Tanner Parkway  Arcade, NY  14009
716.307.8542  FAX: 805.687.8085
Instec Solder-In filter/feedthroughs offer a robust design that can withstand harsh environments.  The glass seal in
combination with the monolithic ceramic discoidal capacitor with circumferential soldering of the ID and OD provide a
hermetic barrier to the chassis or plate.  These miniature filters are ideal for applications where small size and high

610 Series Solder-In
Filter/Feedthroughs
Instec Filters  7426A Tanner Parkway  Arcade, NY  14009
716.307.8542  FAX: 805.687.8085
Typical Insertion Loss Performance of Common Filters:
Insertion Loss (dB)
Instec P/N Type
Cap
Value
Voltage
Rating
Current
Rating 1MHz 10MHz 100MHz 1GHz 10GHz
610-101CS C-Filter 100 pf 200VDC 10A 3 20 40
610-122CS C-Filter 1200 pf 200VDC 10A 4 20 40 55
610-153BS C-Filter 15,000 pf 100VDC 10A 7 25 40 60 >70
610-272BS C-Filter 2700 pf 100VDC 10A 10 25 40 60
610-333AS C-Filter 33,000 pf 50VDC 10A 12 32 50 65 >70
610-501CS C-Filter 500 pf 200VDC 10A 15 34 40
610-502BS C-Filter 5000 pf 100VDC 10A 15 30 50 70
610-502CS C-Filter 5000 pf 200VDC 10A 15 30 50 70
0
10
20
30